CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 49

4th QIR

1, 038, 903

309, 127
134, 364
95, 782
44, 875
32, 308
28, 424
18, 342
48, 354
25,080
13, 625
55, 959
15, 681
43, 786
10, 003
5,288
523
4,725
5, 088
4,871
27,555

BNSF RAI LWAY

4,704, 017
555, 821

5, 259, 838

1, 441, 209
593, 100
448, 652
213,274
145, 910
136, 097

94, 423
211, 535
124, 747

67, 006
284,909

81, 775
211, 099

45,663

22,573

2,428

22,039

24, 353

24,030
138, 752

15, 733

WEEK ENDI NG DECEMBER 11, 2021
VEEK ENDI NG DECEMBER 12, 2020

4th QIR

1, 005, 162
131, 766

1,136, 928

267, 396
144, 455
93, 420
55, 349
33, 552
19, 828
13, 697
32, 812
25, 235
13, 468
54,736
16, 151
43, 585
8, 008
3,617
313
3,536
4,087
6, 335
28, 336

4,275, 333
535, 004

4, 810, 337

1, 299, 411
578, 841
439, 533
213, 354
140, 704

89, 040
79, 491
183, 624
119, 156
64, 810
317, 169
77,985
206, 929
33,373
20, 405

2,163
18, 192
20,619
28,998
132, 067

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

4th QIR
TO DATE

YEAR
TO DATE

(0. 04) %

2.23 % (10.17) %

(2.91) %

.46 %
24.91 %
46.20 %
67.09 %
33.63 %
24,49 %

4.86 %
2.02 %
36.83 %
10.62 %
12.25 %
21.15 %
18.11 %

(23.11) % (17.13) %

(2.76) %

5.06 %



